Kirby Camp Reservation Form

The Kirby Camp at William H. Parks Family Center for Environmental and Outdoor Education, Raquette Lake, will be available for rental to SUNY Cortland alumni, faculty, staff and their guests on a one-week basis. The rental season is June 16 through Sept. 7, 2025.

Registration is open and can be completed online or with this form. In the event we receive multiple registrations for the same week, on Jan. 8 they will be assigned by drawing. Any remaining open weeks will be posted on the website and can be reserved throughout the spring on a first-come, first-serve basis.

A maximum group of eight individuals can occupy the camp for the weekly rental rate of \$850. This includes a queen bed, four bunks and two rollaway beds. Use of a small motorboat costs an additional \$200. (See information sheet for our boating policy.)

Renters must bring their own linens or sleeping bags, groceries and supplies. The nearby Huntington Memorial Camp does not provide meals or services to Kirby Camp renters, however there is a general store in the village.

Camp guests can expect a relatively remote and rustic experience featuring a propane-powered stove, refrigerator and lights. The camp has cold, running water and a composting toilet. The camp includes all housekeeping supplies as well as 10 gallons of drinking water (more is available at Camp Huntington). Tents, personal watercraft and pets are not permitted. Pictures and additional information can be found on our website at www.cortland.edu/outdoor. Choose Raquette Lake and then Kirby Camp.

Visitors arrive at Antlers on **Mondays** at 2 p.m. to be transported to the Kirby Camp. Departure is on **Sundays** at 10 a.m. when the boat leaves Kirby Camp and returns to Antlers.

A \$200 deposit is required to reserve your requested week and will be applied to the total cost. New this year, deposits will be paid after the confirmation email is received. Checks will be payable to **SUNY Cortland or payment can be received online** after the confirmation is received. The deposit is non-refundable after May 1, 2025. The non-refundable remaining balance is due 30 days prior to your visit. Mail to: Parks Family Outdoor Center, SUNY Cortland, Professional Studies Building Room 1131, P.O. Box 2000, Cortland, NY 13045 or complete online. A confirmation of your accepted week will be sent after January 10.

Registrant's Name:			
E-mail address:			
Phone No.:			
Street:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Year of Graduation			
Names of Adults:			
Names and ages of Children	ו:		
Boat Rental: 🗌 Yes	🗌 No		
2024 Sessions:			
June 16-22	July 7-13	July 28-Aug.3	Aug. 18-24
June 23-29	July 14-20	Aug. 4-10	Aug. 25-31
June 30- July 6	July 21-27	Aug. 11-17	Sept. 1-7